Sixteenth Annual Indianapolis Masquerade Ball

Hosted by Gaia Works

March 7, 2020 - The Sahara Grotto

Dinner, Cocktails, Raffle & Live Music by Lemon Wheel

We want to thank you for your past support and invite you to once again participate in the Masquerade Ball! All proceeds will be donated to Coburn Place to support their mission and work in our community.

Coburn Place

This year we hope to raise **\$3,000** – which provides an apartment for a survivor of domestic violence for an entire year. You can help us reach that goal by becoming a sponsor!

Coburn Place offers supportive services and housing options to survivors of intimate partner violence. Your support helps Coburn Place provide essential services and housing options to help survivors become self-sufficient and break the cycle of violence.

\$3,000 provides an apartment for a survivor of domestic violence for an entire year

Gaia Works Inc. 203 S. Audubon Indianapolis, IN 46219 317-357-1101

Find the Sponsorship that Works for You

Sponsors may provide cash or raffle items*

Platinum		
\$500 *cash only	 8 tickets to dinner and the ball – one full table Special recognition during event program Opportunity to provide a centerpiece on dining table Logo and business information on event website for 1 year Promotional material or merchandise at welcome table Full page ad in event brochures 	
Gold		
\$250	 Special recognition during event program Opportunity to provide a centerpiece on dining table Logo and business information on event website for 1 year Promotional material or merchandise at welcome table Full page ad in event brochures 	
Silver		
\$150	 Logo and business information on event website Promotional material or merchandise at welcome table 1/2 page ad in event brochures 	
Friends of Gaia Works		
\$75	 Logo and business information on event website Promotional material or merchandise at welcome table Double Business-card page ad in event brochures 	

Sixteenth Annual Indianapolis Masquerade Ball

Hosted by Gaia Works

Sponsorship Application

SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE: FEBRUARY 3, 2020

Send application to:

Indianapolis Masquerade Ball Attn: Sponsorship 203 S. Audubon Rd. Indianapolis, IN 46219

For more information contact Jan at (317) 357-1101 or via e-mail at piawack@aol.com

Applicant Name (Individual)	Contact Person
Business Name	Contact Position
	Telephone
Address	
	Fax
Mailing Address, if different	
Website	Email

Select Sponsorship package below. If you wish to request a custom package, please contact Jan DeFerbrache, contact information above. Gaia Works retains the right to refuse sponsorship which we feel inappropriately reflects on the event or organization. Your donation is tax deductible. We will provide our tax ID.

Sponsorship Package (Please check one or more):

Platinum Sponsor (\$500.00 plus cash only)

_____ Gold Sponsor (\$250.00 cash or merchandise for Raffle*)

______ Silver Sponsor (\$150.00 cash or merchandise for Raffle*)

____ Friends of Gaia Works (75.00 cash or merchandise for Raffle*)

* List either cash, in-kind services or merchandise _____

(Example: \$75 cash or \$50 gift certificate and \$25 cash)

TOTAL DUE FOR PACKAGES: ______

Check or money order can be made out to Gaia Works, Inc.

We accept payment by credit or debit card via PayPal at http://www.gaiaworksincrp.org/